Reds 2023

Cultivar

Autumn Rose \,

Cultivar

Ciklamen

Cultivar

Colorado Rose @

Cultivar

Fenway Red @

Cultivar

Modoc @

Cultivar

Sangre

Description

Early maturing, Round oval, red skin, white flesh.
Primary Use: Fresh market.

Description

Medium to late maturing, oval red.
Primary Use: Fresh market.

Description

Medium maturing, oval to round red skin, white flesh.

Primary Use: Fresh market.

Description

Early maturing, round, red skin, white flesh.
Primary Use: Fresh market.

Description

Early maturing, round, red skin, white flesh.
Primary Use: Fresh market.

Description

Early to medium maturing, oblong, red skin, white flesh.

Primary Use: Fresh market.

Farm

Worley Family Farms LLC

Farm

Price Farms Certified Seed LLC

Salazar Seed

Farm

Salazar Seed

Farm

Salazar Seed

Farm

Salazar Seed

San Acacio Seed

Farm

Rockey Farms LLC

A

Protected

CSU Bred Cultivars

Acres Generation Mosaic Black Leg

14.91 G4 1.00
15.31 G5 0.63

0.31 G5 2.00
59.90 G5 0.17 3.00

Acres Generation Mosaic Black Leg

32.60 G4
3.01 G2
20.10 G3
3.90 G3

Acres Generation Mosaic Black Leg

2.19
11.90

G2
G3

Acres Generation Mosaic Black Leg

3.30 G2
32.80 G3
25.80 G4

Acres Generation Mosaic Black Leg

0.61 G2
10.60 G3
21.40 G3

7.80 G4
33.46 G4

Acres Generation Mosaic Black Leg

4.95
1.70

G4
G5

4.00
0.20



08.6735.1 Medium maturing, oval, red skin, cream flesh. Worley Family Farms LLC 0.75 G2 0.10
Primary Use: Fresh market.



