Reds 2023



					SU Bred	Cultivars	
Cultivar	Description	Farm	Acres Generation Mosaic Black Leg				
Autumn Rose 🍆	Early maturing, Round oval, red skin, white flesh. Primary Use: Fresh market.	Worley Family Farms LLC	14.91 15.31 0.31 59.90	G4 G5 G5 G5	0.17	1.00 0.63 2.00 3.00	
Cultivar	Description	Farm	Acres Generation Mosaic Black Leg				
Ciklamen	Medium to late maturing, oval red. Primary Use: Fresh market.	Price Farms Certified Seed LLC Salazar Seed	32.60 3.01 20.10 3.90	G4 G2 G3 G3			
Cultivar	Description	Farm	Acres G	eneratio	n Mosaic I	Black Leg	
Colorado Rose 🍆	Medium maturing, oval to round red skin, white flesh. Primary Use: Fresh market.	Salazar Seed	2.19 11.90	G2 G3			
Cultivar	Description	Farm	Acres Generation Mosaic Black Leg				
Fenway Red 🍆	Early maturing, round, red skin, white flesh. Primary Use: Fresh market.	Salazar Seed	3.30 32.80 25.80	G2 G3 G4			
Cultivar	Description	Farm	Acres Generation Mosaic Black Leg				
Modoc 🍆	Early maturing, round, red skin, white flesh. Primary Use: Fresh market.	Salazar Seed San Acacio Seed	0.61 10.60 21.40 7.80	G2 G3 G3 G4			
Cultivar	Description	Farm	Acres G	eneratio	n Mosaic I	Black Leg	
Sangre	Early to medium maturing, oblong, red skin, white flesh. Primary Use: Fresh market.	Rockey Farms LLC	4.95 1.70	G4 G5	0.20	4.00	

Cultivar	Description	Farm	Acres Generation Mosaic Black Leg			
08.6735.1	Medium maturing, oval, red skin, cream flesh. Primary Use: Fresh market.	Worley Family Farms LLC	0.75	G2	0.10	